Code Description
DISH, GLASS AND WAREWASHING
574 Enquiries & Orders 0800 503 335  |  Parts & Service 0800 504 504
GLASSWASHERS/DISHWASHERS
A Type Premium Range
Fully featured, fully insulated, powerful machines.
• Intuitive electronic controls with clear communicative display
• Self diagnostics and inbuilt energy saving systems

Gooseneck Swivel Style
EWF21
EWF2
EWF25
EWF21
Code Description
DISH, GLASS AND WAREWASHING
589online@southernhospitality.co.nz  |  www.southernhospitality.co.nz
The Jetstream range of quality tapware and Pre Rinse units heralds
in a new era of reliable, quality tapware to the New Zealand market.
Designed by professionals with the features you would expect for your
kitchen.
Watermark Approved & Wels rated to comply with all Australian and
New Zealand regulations, and supplied with Jetstream exclusive 2 year
warranty against parts and labour for real peace of mind.
JET5100D Deck Mount Flick Mixer 100mm Spout
HK016
• Deck mount fl ick mixer
• Complete with 100mm swing spout
• 5 Star Wels rated
• Complete with fl exible fi ttings
JET5200D Deck Mount Flick Mixer 200mm Swing Spout
HK015
• Deck mount fl ick mixer
• Complete with 200mm swing spout
• 4 Star Wels rated

HK004
• Wall mount pre-rinse complete with wall bracket
• 300mm add-on swing faucet
• 1/4 turn 100mm lever operated ceramic disc taps
• 6 Star rated spray gun
• 4 Star rated swing faucet
• Two hole mount
PRE-RINSE UNITS
Code Description
DISH, GLASS AND WAREWASHING
592 Enquiries & Orders 0800 503 335  |  Parts & Service 0800 504 504
HK012
HK013
HK014
HK011
JET3180DCB Deck Mount Swing Faucet with 180mm Spout
HK012
• Deck mount 180mm swing faucet with lever operation
• Concealed breech
• Three hole mount
• Complete with fi ttings
• Ceramic cartridges
• 1/4 turn 100mm levers
• Rugged construction and high quality fi nish
• 4 Star rated
JET3300WCB Wall Mount Swing Faucet with 300mm Spout
HK013
• Wall mounted 300mm swing faucet with lever operation
• Concealed breech
• Three hole mount
• Complete with fi ttings
• Ceramic cartridges, 1/4 turn 100mm levers
• Rugged construction and high quality fi nish
• 4 Star rated
JET3180WCB Wall Mount Swing Faucet with 180mm Spout
HK014
• Wall mounted 180mm swing faucet with lever operation
• Concealed breech
• Three hole mount
• Complete with fi ttings
• Ceramic cartridges, 1/4 turn 100mm levers
• Rugged construction and high quality fi nish
• 4 Star rated
JET3300DCB Deck Mount Swing Faucet with 300mm Spout
HK011
• Deck mount 300mm swing faucet with lever operation
• Concealed breech
• Three hole mount